
Model Numbers

AT9133/BLK

AT9133/WHT

AT9133/SIL

AT9133
2 X 8W Twin LED Spotlight with 180o Sensor

Specification								        Size			   Finishes

Wattage:

Lumen Output:

Colour Temperature:

Beam Angle:

Dimmable:

IP Rating:

Warranty: 

2 x 8W (Includes light source & control 

gear)

1280LM (DL)

5000K (DL)

1150

No

IP44

12 months

:: Width: 220mm		  :: Black

:: Protrusion: 182mm	 :: White

:: Length: 199mm		 :: Silver

Sensor
:: Detection Range: Max. 12m at 180o Scan  		

:: Duration Time Adjustment: (10+5) Seconds to 

(4+1) Mins	
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